
DATE LAKESIDE POOL CHAMBLEE POOL COLUMBIA POOL

Thursday October 24, 2024 6:00 PM Arabia Mtn. / Stephenson / Cross Keys Dunwoody / North Atlanta     (5:30 pm) McNair / Redan / Columbia 

Tuesday October 29, 2024 6:00 PM
Towers / Southwest DeKalb / Miller Grove / 

MLK / Lithonia
Chamblee / Tucker (5:30 pm)

Stone Mountain / Columbia / Cedar 

Grove

Tuesday November 5, 2024 6:00 PM Lakeside / St. Pius X (3:30 pm) Druid Hills Time Trials (3:30 pm)

Thursday November 7, 2024 6:00 PM
Stone Mountain / Clarkston / Arabia 

Mountain / Lithonia / Cross Keys / Redan
Chamblee / Greater Atlanta Christian (5:30 pm) Columbia / Stephenson / Cedar Grove

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 6:00 PM Lakeside / Tucker (5:30 pm) Dunwoody / Decatur / N. Springs  (5:30 pm) Columbia / Clarkston / Towers

Thursday November 14, 2024 6:00 PM Druid Hills / Midtown / Maynard Jackson Dunwoody / Chamblee (5:30 pm) Tucker / AIS / Providence

Tuesday November 19, 2024 6:00 PM Lakeside / Decatur (5:30 pm) Tucker / Paideia
Southwest DeKalb / Clarkston / Towers / 

Miller Grove / Redan / Cedar Grove

Thursday, November 21, 2024 6:00 PM Clarkston / Stephenson / Arabia Mountain Druid Hills / Riverwood / Roswell MLK / Lithonia / Columbia 

Tuesday December 3, 2024

Stone Mountain / Southwest DeKalb / 

Arabia Mountain / Cross Keys / MLK / 

Miller Grove

Druid Hills / North Springs / Northview / 

Tucker
Columbia / Redan / McNair

Thursday December 5, 2024
Lithonia / Cedar Grove / Miller Grove / 

McNair / Clarkston / Towers

Tuesday December 10, 2024 6:00 PM MLK / Towers / Stephenson Chamblee / Lakeside (5:30 pm)

Miller Grove / Stone Mountain / 

Southwest DeKalb / Redan / McNair / 

Cross Keys

Thursday December 12, 2024 6:00 PM Lithonia / Arabia Mountain / Stephenson
Cross Keys / McNair / Clarkston / Stone 

Mountain / Southwest DeKalb

Cedar Grove / Towers / Redan / Miller 

Grove / MLK

Friday December 13, 2024 5:00 PM
Chamblee - Lakeside Diving Invitational (5:00 

pm)                            host: Chamblee

Saturday, December 14, 2024 9:00 AM
Chamblee Swim Invitational       (9 am) includes 

Chamblee, Columbia, Miller Grove, & Tucker

DCSD SWIMMING SCHEDULE- 2024-2025



DATE LAKESIDE POOL CHAMBLEE POOL COLUMBIA POOL

4:00 PM
Lakeside Swim Invitational (4:00 pm)                    

includes Lakeside & Druid Hills

Thursday January 9, 2025 6:00 PM Tucker / Druid Hills / Decatur Dunwoody / Lakeside (5:30 pm) MLK / Stephenson / Columbia

Friday January 10, 2025 5:00 PM
Region 4-AAAAA Dive Invitational (5:00 pm)  

host: Chamblee

Saturday January 11, 2025 2:00 PM

Region 4-AAAAA Swim Invitational       (2 pm) 

host: Chamblee, incl. Arabia Mtn, Dunwoody, 

Lakeside, Decatur)

Tuesday January 14, 2025 6:00 PM
Druid Hills / Arabia Mountain / Southwest 

DeKalb
Chamblee / St. Pius X (5:30 pm) Lithonia / Clarkston / Columbia

Thursday January 16, 2025 6:00 PM Southwest DeKalb / Towers / Stephenson Dunwoody / St. Pius (5:30 pm)
Cedar Grove / Lithonia / McNair / Miller 

Grove / Cross Keys / Stone Mountain

Tuesday January 21, 2025 6:00 PM Clarkston / Cross Keys / MLK Tucker / Holy Innocents 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 6:00 PM
Miller Grove / Cedar Grove / Lithonia / 

Stone Mountain / Redan / McNair

Friday, January 24, 2025 5:00 PM County Championship (Dive)

Saturday, January 25, 2025 12:00 County Championship (Swim)

Thursday, January 30, 2025 6:00 Druid Hills / Paideia

Friday November 1, 2024 5:30 PM Greater Atlanta Christian

Saturday November 2, 2024 9:00 AM North Atlanta

Thursday November 21, 2024 5:00 PM Wesleyan

November 22-23, 2024 McCallie (Tennessee)

12/21/2024 9:00 Marist

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 17:30 Marist

Tuesday January 28, 2025 17:00 Marist

DCSD SWIM AND DIVE CHAMPIONSHIPS/CHAMBLEE HS

Dive-Friday January 26, 2025 (Warm-ups 4 pm). Meet to begin at 5 pm

Swimming-Saturday January 27, 2025 (Warm-ups 10:15 am). Meet to begin at Noon

OUT OF DISTRICT MEETS

Dunwoody at Greater Atlanta Christian

Lakeside at Kickoff Classic

Dunwoody at Wesleyan

Lakeside at McCallie Invitational

Druid Hills at Madeline Jude Brown Invitational

Chamblee at Marist

Chamblee, Dunwoody at Last Chance Invitational

DCSD SWIMMING SCHEDULE- 2024-2025


